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2023/2024 U19 League

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 07 Oct 2023

BSA Downey Park Facility

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 13 Oct 2023 18:00 DP Diam 01 COUGARS U19 BEARS U19

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 13 Oct 2023 19:45 DP Diam 01 SAINTS U19 PANTHERS U19

Round 2 · Week starting Sat 14 Oct 2023

BSA Downey Park Facility

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 20 Oct 2023 18:00 DP Diam 01 SAINTS U19 COUGARS U19

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 20 Oct 2023 19:45 DP Diam 01 BEARS U19 PANTHERS U19

Round 3 · Week starting Sat 11 Nov 2023
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BSA Downey Park Facility

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 17 Nov 2023 18:00 DP Diam 01 SAINTS U19 COUGARS U19

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 17 Nov 2023 18:00 DP Diam 02 PANTHERS U19 BEARS U19

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 17 Nov 2023 19:45 DP Diam 01 SAINTS U19 PANTHERS U19

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 18 Nov 2023

BSA Downey Park Facility

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 24 Nov 2023 18:00 DP Diam 01 SAINTS U19 BEARS U19

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 24 Nov 2023 19:45 DP Diam 01 COUGARS U19 PANTHERS U19

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 25 Nov 2023

BSA Downey Park Facility

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 01 Dec 2023 19:45 DP Diam 01 COUGARS U19 BEARS U19

Round 6 · Week starting Sat 02 Dec 2023

BSA Downey Park Facility
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Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 08 Dec 2023 18:00 DP Diam 01 COUGARS U19 PANTHERS U19

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 08 Dec 2023 18:00 DP Diam 02 SAINTS U19 BEARS U19

Finals · Week starting Sat 02 Dec 2023

BSA Downey Park Facility

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 08 Dec 2023 19:45 DP Diam 01 SAINTS U19 COUGARS U19

2023/2024 U19
League Fri 08 Dec 2023 19:45 DP Diam 02 BEARS U19 PANTHERS U19
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